
BE WELL INFORMED
VVO-InfoHotline 
+49 351 8526555

Call us. You get information on fares and timetables 
Monday to Friday from 7 am to 7 pm, on weekends and 
public holidays from 8 am to 7 pm.

VVO Mobility Centre 
Elbcenter 2

Leipziger Straße 120, 01127 Dresden 
easy to reach with the tram lines 4, 9, 13 
stop: Altpieschen

weekdays from 9 am to 6 pm
Saturdays from 9 am to 4 pm

	 Ticketservice VVO tickets
brochures and flyers for tourism and public transport

www.vvo-online.de –  
the homepage for mobility

up to date information on timetables and scheduled 
service disruptions

	 information on fares

App VVO mobil and vvo-mobil.de for mobiles 

	 timetables and real time departure data
	 disruptions & delays
	 purchase of online tickets

TIP

The folding plan includes a 
map, fares and all important 
information. The plan is  
available at all service  
centres or as download at  
www.vvo-online.de. 

www.vvo-mobil.de

all prices in EUR, 2 nd class * VALIDITY
SINGLE TICKETS
Single ticket 1 fare zone 1 (outside Dresden), 

max. 1 hour
2,10 2 3,20

fare zone Dresden, max. 1 hour 2,20 2 3,40
2 fare zones, max. 1,5 hours 4,20 2 6,10
3 fare zones, max. 2 hours 6,20 2 9,20
VVO region, max. 4 hours 8,40 2 12,20

4-ride ticket short trip 8,00
as stamped 8,40 2 12,20

DAY TICKETS VALID UNTIL 4 AM ON THE FOLLOWING DAY
Day ticket 1 fare zone 3 (outside Dresden) 6,50 2, 4 7,80 5

fare zone Dresden 7,50 2, 4 9,00 5

2 fare zones 3 10,40 2, 4 12,50 5

VVO region 17,00 2, 4 20,50 5

Day ticket City 12 Hoyerswerda 4,00
Night ticket 6 pm until 6 am VVO region 9,00
Family day ticket 6 1 fare zone 3 13,80

2 fare zones 3 19,00
VVO region 29,20

Small group ticket 7 1 fare zone 3 22,90
2 fare zones 3 30,90
VVO region 42,80

Group ticket for pupils 8 1 fare zone 3 per person 1,30
2 fare zones 3 per person 2,60
VVO region per person 3,90

Day ticket Elbe-Labe 5 VVO region + district of Ústí 25,70
Family day ticket Elbe-Labe 6 VVO region + district of Ústí 36,90
Small group ticket Elbe-Labe 7 VVO region + district of Ústí 53,70
Sachsen-Ticket 7  
except Mon – Fri 3 am to 9 am

Saxony, Saxony-Anhalt,  
Thuringia

1. person 33,00
per extra person 8,00

SEASON TICKETS
BildungsTicket (ticket for pupils)  10

(subscription ticket), for calendar month VVO region 15,00 9

Deutschlandticket  
(subscription ticket), for calendar month valid all over Germany 58,00

Deutschlandticket Plus Mitnahme  
(subscription ticket) 14 , for calendar month  VVO region 11,50 13

7 day ticket 
7 days including
validation date

1 fare zone 1,3 (outside Dresden) 18,40 9 24,50
fare zone Dresden 22,40 9 29,90
2 adjacent fare zones 3 33,20 9 44,20
1 fare zone 3 + all bordering zones 49,80 9 66,40
VVO region 65,60 9 87,50

Monthly ticket 
until same day
of following month
from validation

1 fare zone 1,3 (outside Dresden) 52,40 9 69,70 13

fare zone Dresden 65,30 9 86,90 13

2 adjacent fare zones 3 95,00 9 126,60 13

1 fare zone 3 + all bordering zones 142,20 9 189,80 13

VVO region 188,10 9 251,00 13

9 o‘clock monthly ticket 
until same day of following month
from validation; 
not Mo - Fr 4 am - 9 am

1 fare zone 1,3 (outside Dresden) 62,70 13

fare zone Dresden 78,30 13

2 adjacent fare zones 3 113,90 13

1 fare zone 3 + all bordering zones 170,70 13

VVO region 225,80 13

Monthly subscription ticket  
for the calendar month

1 fare zone 1,3 (outside Dresden) 44,20 9 58,10 13

fare zone Dresden 54,00 9 71,80 13

2 adjacent fare zones 3 79,10 9 105,40 13

1 fare zone 3 + all bordering zones 118,60 9 158,00 13

VVO region 156,80 9 209,10 13

9 o‘clock monthly 
subscription ticket  
for the calendar month; 
not Mo - Fr 4 am - 9 am

1 fare zone 1,3 (outside Dresden) 51,10 13

fare zone Dresden 61,90 13

2 adjacent fare zones 3 91,90 13

1 fare zone 3 + all bordering zones 137,60 13

VVO region 183,10 13

BICYCLE / DOG     
Bicycle day ticket 11 1 fare zone 3 2,40

VVO region 3,60
Monthly ticket bicycle 11 VVO region 21,60
Bicycle day ticket Elbe-Labe 11 VVO region + district of Ústí 4,00

Bicycle day ticket Nahverkehr valid in regional trains in Germany, 
VVV, VMS, VVO, ZVON 7,00

1 or borderzone only according to fare regulations 2 valid for pupils until the 15th birthday 3 according to ticket imprint 
4 also valid for persons older than 60 5 valid for one adult and max. 2 pupils until the 15th birthday 6 valid for two adults and 
max. 4 pupils until the 15th birthday 7 valid for max. 5 persons 8 valid for schoolchildren up to 13th grade; from 13 pupils two 
adults and from 22 pupils three adults can also use this ticket; group reservation in regional buses necessary 9 only valid with 
customer card 10 valid for pupils of general schools and vocational schools without dual training as well as participants 
in voluntary services 11 can also be used for a bike trailer or a dog 12 valid for 1 person in fare zone Hoyerswerda 13 valid 
all day for bike/dog and Monday to Friday from 6 pm to 4 am and on weekends and holidays all day for 1 adult + max. 
4 pupils until the 15th birthday 14 only valid in combination with a Deutschlandticket issued to the same user name;  
* for 1st class travel extra tickets are available
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FAIRTIQ HandyTicket 
Deutschland

DB NavigatorDVB mobilVVO mobil

USEFUL INFORMATION
Bringing things along

If you wish to take your bike, bike trailer or dog on bus & rail, 
just buy a Bicycle day- or monthly ticket. If you are a holder of 
a monthly ticket or a monthly subscription ticket, you can take a 
cycle or dog with you in the respective fare zones, free of charge.

If you use Deutschlandticket Plus Mitnahme, all regulations 
regarding bikes, bike trailers or dogs apply in the whole 
VVO region. 

Further information at 
www.vvo-online.de/en/Deutschlandticket

Reductions

The VVO offers reductions for children, pupils, students and 
apprentices as well as senior citizens. For details please 
contact any service point or visit us online. 

Customer card

The customer card is available at www.vvo-online.de/Kundenkarte. 
Fill out the personal data, upload a photo, and if the pupil is 
over 15 years of age, add a school certificate. 

Tickets on your mobile

Buy your ticket easily in advance via your mobile.

A wide selection of tickets is available via your mobile. Just 
download any of these apps and see which suits you the most:

THE PARTNERS IN THE VVO

DB Regio AG (DB Regio AG)  
Regio Nordost, Babelsberger Straße 18, 14473 Potsdam 
Regio Südost, Bergstraße 2, 01069 Dresden 
Telefon +49 351 32300011 
Internet www.bahn.de

Dresdner Verkehrsbetriebe AG (DVB) 
Trachenberger Straße 40, 01129 Dresden 
Telefon +49 351 8571011 
Internet www.dvb.de

Mitteldeutsche Regiobahn (MRB) 
Wintergartenstraße 12, 04103 Leipzig 
24h-Service-Telefon +49 341 231898288 
Internet www.mitteldeutsche-regiobahn.de 

Müller Busreisen GmbH (MBR) 
Stolpner Straße 4, 01833 Stolpen   OT Langenwolmsdorf 
Telefon +49 35973 2260 
Internet www.mueller-bus.de

Regionalbus Oberlausitz GmbH (RBO) 
Paul-Neck-Straße 139, 02625 Bautzen 
Telefon +49 3591 6260 
Internet www.regionalbus-oberlausitz.de

Regionalverkehr Sächsische Schweiz- 
Osterzgebirge GmbH (RVSOE) 
Bahnhofstraße 14 a, 01796 Pirna 
Telefon +49 3501 7111- 0 
Internet www.rvsoe.de

Satra Eberhardt GmbH (Satra) 
Zschoner Ring 30, 01723 Kesselsdorf 
Telefon +49 35204 92154 
Internet www.satra-eberhardt.de

SDG Sächsische Dampfeisenbahngesellschaft 
mbH (SDG)  
Am Bahnhof 1, 01468 Moritzburg 
Telefon +49 35207 89290 
Internet www.sdg-bahn.de

trilex – ein Angebot der Länderbahn (trilex) 
Die Länderbahn GmbH DLB, Bahnhofsplatz 1, 94234 
Viechtach 
Telefon +49 89 548889725 
Internet www.trilex.de

Verkehrsgesellschaft Hoyerswerda mbH (VGH) 
Straße B Nr. 8, 02977 Hoyerswerda 
Telefon +49 3571 469638 
Internet www.vgh-hy.de

Verkehrsgesellschaft Meißen mbH (VGM) 
Hafenstraße 51, 01662 Meißen 
Telefon +49 3521 732716 
Internet www.vg-meissen.de
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DISCOVER SOMETHING NEW OR OLD

Dresden or the wine region around Meissen, Saxon Switzerland 
or the Eastern Ore Mountains, Lusatia or Bohemia – discover 
something new and explore the regions by tram, bus and train. 
Or try something historic and enjoy your journey aboard two 
narrow gauge railways, the Dresden mountain railways or with 
the Kirnitzschtalbahn, a unique historic tram which carries you 
into the heart of Saxon Switzerland. 
Have a look at our ideas for great days out at the leisure 
section at www.vvo-online.de/en

ONE TICKET.   
FOR EVERYTHING.
Just get aboard. One fare system covers all means of transport: 
Use regional trains, suburban services, trams, buses and almost 
all ferries. The VVO and the 12 transport companies operating 
within the area offer an extensive network for guests and in-
habitants.

Your greatest advantage: the VVO-ticket. You just need one ticket 
for train, bus, tram and most Elbe ferries.

If you have any questions or are looking for timetables just visit 
us online or contact the service team in the service points of the 
transport companies or at the VVO Mobility Centre. Contact 
details can be found on the back of this leaflet.

We wish you a pleasant journey by tram, train and bus.

Your transport association Oberelbe and its partners

TRAVELLING THROUGH THE VVO
The VVO area covers the Saxon capital Dresden, the districts 
of Meissen and Saxon Switzerland - Eastern Ore Mountains 
as well as the western part of the district of Bautzen.

The region of the VVO is divided into 21 fare zones. No 
matter which service you use or how often you change bet-
ween various modes of transport: these zones are the basis 
for your fare rate.

Just count the number of zones you are travelling through.  
The price of your ticket is displayed in the fare overview.

FARE ZONES IN THE VVO
Prices are based on number of zones travelled through.

SINGLE TICKETS
If you rarely travel with public transport we recommend our 
single tickets. They are available in several price categories. 
The price depends on the number of fare zones you are 
travelling in and the time you need for your trip. Almost all 
single tickets are available at a standard and a reduced rate. 
Reduced single tickets can be purchased by pupils from 
enrolment until the 15th birthday.

DAY TICKETS 
Day tickets are a sensible alternative for single tickets when 
you take more than two trips per day as they allow you to 
travel as much as you want up to 4 am the next day. The price 
depends on the number of fare zones you are travelling in. 
They become even more attractive when used by several 
persons together. For example, an adult day ticket for one 
person entitles you to be accompanied by up to two pupils 
until the 15th birthday.

The family day ticket is valid for up to two adults and 4 pupils 
until the 15th birthday. Instead of each of the adults, a further 
pupil until the 15th birthday can use the ticket.

The small group ticket is valid for up to 5 persons.

SEASON TICKETS
For frequent trips with public transport we offer a wide selec-
tion of weekly and monthly tickets.

Your season ticket is valid for unlimited travel within the chosen 
fare zone or zones. Most tickets are issued at standard and 
reduced rates. Tickets at the standard rate are transferable, 
reduced tickets can only be used by one person and are only 
valid in connection with a valid customer card.

BILDUNGSTICKET  
TICKET FOR PUPILS
We offer all pupils of general schools and vocational schools 
without dual training this special subscription ticket for pupils,  
the BildungsTicket for just 15 Euros per calendar month.

Your ticket for pupils is valid for one person only. It is valid all 
day every day. You can travel within the whole VVO area and 
bring a bicycle or dog along for free. The ticket is available 
for a minimum duration of 12 months. It can only be used in 
connection with a valid customer card.

Further information on these tickets at  
www.vvo-online.de/BildungsTicket

Your 7 day ticket is valid for seven days including the valida-
tion date.

Your monthly ticket is valid from the time of being stamped 
until the same day of the following month midnight. 

The 9 o’clock monthly ticket cannot be used mondays to fri-
days (except public holidays) between 4 am and 9 am. 

Furthermore monthly subscription tickets are available which 
are handed out as smartcard.

Further information about our season tickets and their advan-
tages like discounts or their validity as a family ticket can be 
found at www.vvo-online.de/en/Frequent-users

DEUTSCHLANDTICKET  
TICKET FOR  
GERMANY
The Deutschlandticket is valid in the whole of Germany in 
regional public transport in 2nd class. Public transport includes 
all regional trains (RegionalExpress, RegionalBahn and 
S-Bahn), trams, city and regional buses as well as most  
ferries – in large cities also the underground trains.

The ticket is available online as a monthly subscription ticket. 
The ticket is valid from the first day of a calendar month, 
non-transferable and includes no extras. The subscription can 
be terminated on a monthly basis.

If your employer offers financial support regarding your 
travels costs, you may buy a Deutschlandjobticket and save 
30% compared to the regular ticket.

The Deutschlandticket can be extended by two extra tickets:  
Deutschlandticket Plus Mitnahme – includes bike or dog and 
extra persons within the VVO area; and Deutschlandticket Plus 
MOBI – includes MOBI services in Dresden. These are availa-
ble as subscription tickets. Both tickets are valid per calendar 
month and the subscription can be terminated on a monthly 
basis.

Further information about the Deutschlandticket can be found 
at www.vvo-online.de/en/Deutschlandticket

A  
MONTH

58 EUR 
SUBSCRIPTION  

TICKET

Follow us on www.vvo-online.de/en


